Annexure — 9
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Ind-Barath Power Infra Limited;
Date of Commencement of CIRP: 19-10-2022; List of Creditors as on: 19-10-2022 updated upto 09-11-22

List of Other Creditors (Other than Financial Creditors and Operational Creditors)
(Amount in%)

Sr. Name of Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount | Amount Amount of  |Remarks,
No. creditor contingent | of any of claim | claim under if any
Date of Amount  |Amount of |Nature of | Amount Amount Whether claim mutual not verification
receipt claimed claim claim covered by | covered by related dues, that | admitted
admitted security guarantee party? may be
interest set- off
- 02-11-
1 |REC Limited 2022 1099,52,07,082 - - - - No - - - 1099,52,07,082
Power Finance 02-11-
2 |Corporation 938,11,00,000 - - - - No - - - 938,11,00,000
o 2022
Limited




